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02/11/2025

03/11/2025

04/11/2025

05/11/2025

06/11/2025

07/11/2025

08/11/2025

Data

None - None

None - None

None - None

None - None

None - None

None - None

None - None

Programacéo
Horério Descrigéo
Chegada em Madrid
Chegada em Barcelona

Visitas guiadas a feira
SmartCities Expo Barcelona

Visitas guiadas a feira
SmartCities Expo Barcelona

Visitas guiadas a feira
SmartCities Expo Barcelona

Visitas técnicas

Retorno ao Brasil



	Programação

